JOB DATA:
CHILLER MODEL NO. YK_______________________NO. OF UNITS_ __________________________________
COMPRESSOR MOTOR_ ______________________VOLTS, 3-PHASE______________________________ HZ
OIL PUMP MOTOR____________________________VOLTS, 3-PHASE______________________________ HZ
MEDIUM VOLTAGE VARIABLE SPEED DRIVE, MODEL NO. MVVSD__________R ______________-_________
OPTIONAL FACTORY INSTALLED OIL PUMP POWER SUPPLY _________VOLTS, 3 PHASE __ HZ, _ __AMPS
WIRING DIAGRAM
CONTRACTOR _ _______________________ 	 PURCHASER _____________________________________________

Table 1 - FRAME INFORMATION
FRAME 0
MVVSD  Model
Number MVVSD Hp Voltage Hz Applicable
Motor Codes
Transformer
Cubical
Weight
Inverter
Cubical
Weight
Max Input
Conduit
Max Motor
Conduit
MVVSD0500RK-92 500 3300 50 5CW, 5CX (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0600RK-92 600 3300 50 5DB, 5DC 8000 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0500RK-84 500 4160 60 CR, CS 6500 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0600RK-84 600 4160 60 CT, CU 7700 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0700RK-84 700 4160 60 CV, CW, CX 8500 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0800RK-84 800 4160 60 CY, CZ 9400 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0900RK-84 900 4160 60 CA, CB 10000 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
FRAME 1
MVVSD  Model
Number MVVSD Hp Voltage Hz Applicable
Motor Codes
Transformer
Cubical
Weight
Inverter
Cubical
Weight
Max Input
Conduit
Max Motor
Conduit
MVVSD0500RK-80 500 2300 60 CR, CS 3700 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0600RK-80 600 2300 60 CT, CU 4000 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0700RK-80 700 2300 60 CV, CW, CX 4800 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0800RK-80 800 2300 60 CY, CZ 5300 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0900RK-80 900 2300 60 CA, CB 5800 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1000RK-80 1000 2300 60 DA 6200 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0800RK-92 800 3300 50 5CT, 5CU,
5CV 5500 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD0900RK-92 900 3300 50 5CW, 5CX 6450 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1000RK-92 1000 3300 50 5DA 7200 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1250RK-92 1250 3300 50 5DB, 5DC 8000 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1500RK-92 1500 3300 50 5DD, 5DE,
5DF 8500 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1000RK-84 1000 4160 60 DA 6500 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1250RK-84 1250 4160 60 DB, DC 7700 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1500RK-84 1500 4160 60 DD, DE, DF 8500 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD1750RK-84 1750 4160 60 DH 9400 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
MVVSD2000RK-84 2000 4160 60 DJ 10000 2500 (1) 4” (2) 3” or (1) 4”
FRAME 2
MVVSD  Model
Number MVVSD Hp Voltage Hz Applicable
Motor Codes
Transformer
Cubical
Weight
Inverter
Cubical
Weight
Max Input
Conduit
Max Motor
Conduit
MVVSD1750RK-92 1750 3300 50 5DG, 5DH 11200 4500 (2) 4” (2) 4”
MVVSD2000RK-92 2000 3300 50 5DJ 12000 4500 (2) 4” (2) 4”
MVVSD2250RK-84 2250 4160 60 DK 11200 4500 (2) 4” (2) 4”
MVVSD2500RK-84 2500 4160 60 DL 12000 4500 (2) 4” (2) 4”
FRAME 3
MVVSD  Model
Number MVVSD Hp Voltage Hz Applicable
Motor Codes
Transformer
Cubical
Weight
Inverter
Cubical
Weight
Max Input
Conduit
Max Motor
Conduit
MVVSD1250RK-80 1250 2300 60 DB, DC 8800 4500 (2) 4” (3) 4”
MVVSD1500RK-80 1500 2300 60 DD, DE, DF 9500 4500 (2) 4” (3) 4”
MVVSD1750RK-80 1750 2300 60 DH 10000 4500 (2) 4” (3) 4”
MVVSD2250RK-92 2250 3300 50 5DK 12700 5500 (2) 4” (3) 4”
MVVSD2500RK-92 2500 3300 50 5DL 13500 5500 (2) 4” (3) 4”
FRAME 4
MVVSD  Model
Number MVVSD Hp Voltage Hz Applicable
Motor Codes
Transformer
Cubical
Weight
Inverter
Cubical
Weight
Max Input
Conduit
Max Motor
Conduit
MVVSD2000RK-80 2000 2300 60 DJ 12500 6000 (2) 4” (2) 4”
MVVSD2250RK-80 2250 2300 60 DK 12500 6000 (2) 4” (2) 4”
MVVSD2500RK-80 2500 2300 60 DL 12500 6000 (2) 4” (2) 4”
JOHNSON CONTROLS6
FORM 160.75-PW3
ISSUE DATE: 5/30/2013
FIELD CONNECTIONS